
RAAC Schedule of events 2020 As of 3/26/2020

Day Date Location Event Time

The Steeple Center will be CLOSED through May 1

All RAAC Events Cancelled through May 2

In addition, ArtBlast (last week of June) has also been cancelled

Watch the website for further updates

Sun 3-May LIB Student Art  2 - 3 pm

Thurs 7-May SCCL PHD/UFO 1-4:30 pm

Mon 11-May Culver's Culvers Fundraiser 5-7 pm

Wed 13-May SCCL 202 SAP Board mtg 5:30-7 pm

Wed 13-May SCCL 202 RAAC Board mtg 7-9 pm

Thurs 14-May SCCL PHD/UFO 1-4:30 pm

Fri 15-May SCAH Tribute Band 7-9 pm

Sun 17-May SCAH Emerging Artists 3-? pm

Thurs 21-May SCCL PHD/UFO 1-4:30 pm

Thurs 21-May LIB Meet the Author 6:30-8 pm

Mon 25-May Memorial Day

Thurs 28-May SCCL PHD/UFO 1-4:30 pm

Thurs 4-Jun SCCL PHD/UFO 1-4:30 pm

Mon 8-Jun SCCL SAP auditions (Aug) 2-4 pm

Mon 8-Jun Culver's Culvers Fundraiser 5-7 pm

Tues 9-Jun SCCL SAP auditions (Aug) 6-8 pm

Wed 10-Jun SCCL 202 SAP Board mtg 5:30-7 pm

Wed 10-Jun SCCL 202 RAAC Board mtg 7-9 pm

Thurs 11-Jun SCCL PHD/UFO 1-4:30 pm

Thurs 18-Jun SCCL PHD/UFO 1-4:30 pm

Sun 21-Jun Amphi Sousa Band 5-9 pm

Mon 29-Jun SCAH SAP Rehearsal 6-9 pm

Tues 30-Jun SCAH SAP Rehearsal 6-9 pm

Wed 1-Jul SCAH SAP Rehearsal 6-9 pm

Thurs 2-Jul SCCL PHD/UFO 1-4:30 pm

Thurs 2-Jul SCAH SAP Rehearsal 6-9 pm

Mon 6-Jul SCAH SAP Rehearsal 6-9 pm

Mon 6-Jul Culver's Culvers Fundraiser 5-7 pm

Tues 7-Jul SCAH SAP Rehearsal 6-9 pm

Wed 8-Jul SCCL 202 SAP Board mtg 5:30-7 pm

Wed 8-Jul SCCL 202 RAAC Board mtg 7-9 pm

Thurs 9-Jul SCCL PHD/UFO 1-4:30 pm

Mon 13-Jul SCAH SAP Rehearsal 6-9 pm

Tues 14-Jul SCAH SAP Rehearsal 6-9 pm

Wed 15-Jul SCAH SAP Rehearsal 6-9 pm

Thurs 16-Jul SCCL PHD/UFO 1-4:30 pm

Thurs 16-Jul SCAH SAP Rehearsal 6-9 pm

Mon 20-Jul SCAH SAP Rehearsal 6-9 pm

Tues 21-Jul SCAH SAP Rehearsal 6-9 pm

Wed 22-Jul SCAH SAP Rehearsal 6-9 pm

Thurs 23-Jul SCCL PHD/UFO 1-4:30 pm

Steeple Ctr Assemb. Hall - SCAH

Steeple Ctr Bldg Classrm - SCCL

Robert Trail Library - LIB

Comty Center - ComCtr

Comty. Ctr classrm - CCCL

Amphitheater - Amph

Rsmt Area Arts Council - RAAC

Front Porch Players - FPP

Second Act Players - SAP
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Thurs 23-Jul SCAH SAP Rehearsal 6-9 pm

Sun 26-Jul SCCL FPP Auditions (Oct) 5-9 pm

Mon 27-Jul SCAH SAP Set construct 8 am-4 pm

Mon 27-Jul SCCL FPP Auditions (Oct) 5-9 pm

Mon 27-Jul SCAH SAP Rehearsal 6-9 pm

Tues 28-Jul SCAH SAP Set construct 8 am-4 pm

Tues 28-Jul SCAH SAP Rehearsal 6-9 pm

Wed 29-Jul SCAH SAP Set construct 8 am-4 pm

Wed 29-Jul SCAH SAP Rehearsal 6-9 pm

Thurs 30-Jul SCCL PHD/UFO 1-4:30 pm

Thurs 30-Jul SCAH SAP Set construct 8 am-4 pm

Thurs 30-Jul SCAH SAP Rehearsal 6-9 pm

Fri 31-Jul SCAH SAP Set construct 8 am-4 pm

Sat 1-Aug SCAH SAP Tech Rehearsal 10 am-4 pm

Mon 3-Aug SCAH SAP Set construct 8 am-4 pm

Mon 3-Aug SCAH SAP Tech Rehearsal 6-9 pm

Tues 4-Aug SCAH SAP Tech Rehearsal 6-9 pm

Wed 5-Aug SCAH SAP Tech Rehearsal 6-9 pm

Thurs 6-Aug SCCL PHD/UFO 1-4:30 pm

Thurs 6-Aug SCAH SAP Play 7-9 pm

Fri 7-Aug SCAH SAP Play 7-9 pm

Sat 8-Aug SCAH SAP Plays 2  & 7 pm

Mon 10-Aug SCAH SAP Play strike 8 am-12 pm

Mon 10-Aug Culver's Culvers Fundraiser 5-7 pm

Wed 12-Aug SCCL 202 SAP Board mtg 5:30-7 pm

Wed 12-Aug SCCL 202 RAAC Board mtg 7-9 pm

Thurs 13-Aug SCCL PHD/UFO 1-4:30 pm

Mon 17-Aug SCAH FPP rehearsal 6-9 pm

Tues 18-Aug SCAH FPP rehearsal 6-9 pm

Wed 19-Aug SCAH FPP rehearsal 6-9 pm

Thurs 20-Aug SCCL PHD/UFO 1-4:30 pm

Thurs 20-Aug SCAH FPP rehearsal 7-9 pm

Mon 24-Aug SCAH FPP rehearsal 6-9 pm

Tues 25-Aug SCAH FPP rehearsal 6-9 pm

Wed 26-Aug SCAH FPP rehearsal 6-9 pm

Thurs 27-Aug SCCL PHD/UFO 1-4:30 pm

Thurs 27-Aug SCAH FPP rehearsal 6-9 pm

Mon 31-Aug SCAH FPP rehearsal 6-9 pm

Tues 1-Sep SCAH FPP rehearsal 6-9 pm

Wed 2-Sep SCAH FPP rehearsal 6-9 pm

Thurs 3-Sep SCCL PHD/UFO 1-4:30 pm

Thurs 3-Sep SCAH FPP rehearsal 6-9 pm

Mon 7-Sep Labor Day

Tues 8-Sep SCAH FPP rehearsal 6-9 pm

Wed 9-Sep SCCL 202 SAP Board mtg 5:30-7 pm

Steeple Ctr Assemb. Hall - SCAH

Steeple Ctr Bldg Classrm - SCCL

Robert Trail Library - LIB

Comty Center - ComCtr

Comty. Ctr classrm - CCCL

Amphitheater - Amph

Rsmt Area Arts Council - RAAC

Front Porch Players - FPP

Second Act Players - SAP



RAAC Schedule of events 2020 As of 3/26/2020

Day Date Location Event Time

Wed 9-Sep SCCL 202 RAAC Board mtg 7-9 pm

Thurs 10-Sep SCCL PHD/UFO 1-4:30 pm

Thurs 10-Sep SCAH FPP rehearsal 6-9 pm

Fri 11-Sep SCAH Concert Reserve 7-9 pm

Sun 13-Sep SCAH Quilt/textile show set-up  2-5 pm

Mon 14-Sep SCAH Quilt & Textile Show 9 am-5 pm

Mon 14-Sep SCAH/Lobby Quilt Artist Reception 6-8 pm

Mon 14-Sep SCCL FPP rehearsal 6-9 pm

Mon 14-Sep Culver's Culvers Fundraiser 5-7 pm

Tues 15-Sep SCAH Quilt & Textile Show 9 am-5 pm

Tues 15-Sep SCAH FPP rehearsal 6-9 pm

Wed 16-Sep SCAH Quilt & Textile Show 9 am-5 pm

Wed 16-Sep SCAH FPP rehearsal 6-9 pm

Thurs 17-Sep SCAH Quilt & Textile Show 9 am-5 pm

Thurs 17-Sep SCCL PHD/UFO 1-4:30 pm

Thurs 17-Sep SCAH FPP rehearsal 6-9 pm

Thurs 17-Sep LIB Meet the Author 6:30-8 pm

Fri 18-Sep SCAH Quilt & Textile Show 9 am-8 pm

Sat 19-Sep SCAH Quilt & Textile Show 9 am-3 pm

Sat 19-Sep SCAH Quilt/Textile take down 3-5 pm 

Mon 21-Sep SCAH FPP rehearsal 6-9 pm

Tues 22-Sep SCAH FPP rehearsal 6-9 pm

Wed 23-Sep SCAH FPP rehearsal 6-9 pm

Thurs 24-Sep SCCL PHD/UFO 1-4:30 pm

Thurs 24-Sep SCAH FPP rehearsal 6-9 pm

Fri 25-Sep SCAH Country Faire set up 1-4 pm

Sat 26-Sep SCAH Country Faire 10-4 pm

Mon 28-Sep SCAH FPP Set Constuct 8-4 pm

Mon 28-Sep SCAH FPP Rehearsal 5-9 pm

Tues 29-Sep SCAH FPP Set Constuct 8-4 pm

Tues 29-Sep SCAH FPP Rehearsal 5-9 pm

Wed 30-Sep SCAH FPP Set Construct 8-4 pm

Wed 30-Sep SCAH FPP Rehearsal 5-9 pm

Thurs 1-Oct SCAH FPP Set Construct 8-4 pm

Thurs 1-Oct SCCL PHD/UFO 1-4:30 pm

Thurs 1-Oct SCAH FPP Rehearsal 5-9 pm

Fri 2-Oct SCAH FPP Set Constuct 8-4 pm

Fri 2-Oct SCAH Concert Reserve 7-9 pm

Sat 3-Oct SCAH FPP Tech Rehearsal 10 am-4 pm  

Sun 4-Oct LIB Student Art  2 - 3 pm

Mon 5-Oct SCAH FPP Tech Rehearsal 5-9 pm

Tues 6-Oct SCAH FPP Tech Rehearsal 5-9 pm

Wed 7-Oct SCAH FPP Tech Rehearsal 5-9 pm

Thurs 8-Oct SCCL PHD/UFO 1-4:30 pm

Thurs 8-Oct SCAH FPP Dress Rehearsal 5-9 pm

Steeple Ctr Assemb. Hall - SCAH

Steeple Ctr Bldg Classrm - SCCL

Robert Trail Library - LIB

Comty Center - ComCtr

Comty. Ctr classrm - CCCL

Amphitheater - Amph

Rsmt Area Arts Council - RAAC

Front Porch Players - FPP

Second Act Players - SAP
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Fri 9-Oct SCAH FPP Play 7-9 pm

Sat 10-Oct SCAH FPP Plays 2 & 7 pm   

Mon 12-Oct Culver's Culvers Fundraiser 5-7 pm

Wed 14-Oct SCCL 202 SAP Board mtg 5:30-7 pm

Wed 14-Oct SCCL 202 RAAC Board mtg 7-9 pm

Thurs 15-Oct SCCL PHD/UFO 1-4:30 pm

Thurs 15-Oct LIB Meet the Author 6:30-8 pm

Fri 16-Oct SCAH FPP Play 7-9 pm

Sat 17-Oct SCAH FPP Plays 2 & 7 pm   

Mon 19-Oct SCAH FPP Strike 8 am-12 pm

Thurs 22-Oct SCCL PHD/UFO 1-4:30 pm

Fri 23-Oct SCAH Concert 7-9 pm

Thurs 29-Oct SCCL PHD/UFO 1-4:30 pm

Fri 30-Oct SCAH Concert Reserve 7-9 pm

Sun 1-Nov LIB Student Art  2 - 3 pm

Thurs 5-Nov SCCL PHD/UFO 1-4:30 pm

Fri 6-Nov SCAH Vets Concert 7-9 pm

Mon 9-Nov Culver's Culvers Fundraiser 5-7 pm

Wed 11-Nov SCCL 202 SAP Board mtg 5:30-7 pm

Wed 11-Nov SCCL 202 RAAC Board mtg 7-9 pm

Thurs 12-Nov SCCL PHD/UFO 1-4:30 pm

Thurs 19-Nov SCCL PHD/UFO 1-4:30 pm

Thurs 19-Nov LIB Meet the Author 6:30-8 pm

Sat 21-Nov SCAH rm 100
Xmas Tree Lighting & 

Gratitude Wall
6-9 pm

Thurs 26-Nov Thanksgiving Day

Tues 1-Dec SCAH RAAC Rehearsal 6-9 pm

Wed 2-Dec SCAH RAAC Rehearsal 6-9 pm

Thurs 3-Dec SCCL PHD/UFO 1-4:30 pm

Thurs 3-Dec SCAH Decorating for show 8 am-3 pm

Fri 4-Dec SCAH Rehearsing for show 9 am-8 pm

Sat 5-Dec SCAH Xmas at Steeple Ctr 2 & 7 pm

Sun 6-Dec LIB Student Art  2 - 3 pm

Sun 6-Dec SCCL FPP auditions (Mar) 5-9 pm

Mon 7-Dec SCCL FPP auditions (Mar) 5-9 pm

Mon 7-Dec Culver's Culvers Fundraiser 5-7 pm

Wed 9-Dec SCCL 202 SAP Board mtg 5:30-7 pm

Wed 9-Dec SCCL 202 RAAC Board mtg 7-9 pm

Thurs 10-Dec SCCL PHD/UFO 1-4:30 pm

Sun 15-Dec SCAH Rsmt Com Band Concert 4-6 pm

Thurs 17-Dec SCCL PHD/UFO 1-4:30 pm

Fri 25-Dec Christmas Day

Steeple Ctr Assemb. Hall - SCAH

Steeple Ctr Bldg Classrm - SCCL

Robert Trail Library - LIB

Comty Center - ComCtr

Comty. Ctr classrm - CCCL

Amphitheater - Amph

Rsmt Area Arts Council - RAAC

Front Porch Players - FPP

Second Act Players - SAP



RAAC Schedule of events 2020 As of 3/26/2020

Day Date Location Event Time

Steeple Ctr Assemb. Hall - SCAH

Steeple Ctr Bldg Classrm - SCCL

Robert Trail Library - LIB
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Second Act Players - SAP
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Steeple Ctr Assemb. Hall - SCAH

Steeple Ctr Bldg Classrm - SCCL

Robert Trail Library - LIB

Comty Center - ComCtr

Comty. Ctr classrm - CCCL

Amphitheater - Amph

Rsmt Area Arts Council - RAAC

Front Porch Players - FPP
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